

LAC No. 434/16
Old No. 2017A/12

04.05.2016

Present: None for the petitioner despite repeated calls.

Shri Suraj Bhan, Kanoongo for LAC(N/W).

Shri Om Dutt Sharma, Kanoongo for DDA.

Heard.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 20.07.2016.

(MANISH GUPTA)
ADJ-1+MACT(NW)/Rohini/04.05.2016
h