

08.11.2016

Present: Shri Mahesh Verma, Advocate for petitioner.

Shri I.P. Singh, counsel for UOI.

Shri S.S. Mittal, counsel for DDA.

Shri Suraj Bhan, Kanoongo for LAC(N/W).

Shri Om Dutt Sharma, Kanoongo for DDA.

Heard. Perused.

Put up for further proceedings as per law on 09.01.2017.

(MANISH GUPTA)
ADJ-1+MACT(NW)/Rohini/08.11.2016
h