

LAC No. 434/16

25.07.2017

Present: None for the petitioner.

Sh. I. P Singh, Ld. Counsel for Union of India.

Ms. S. S. Mittal, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

None is present on behalf of petitioner despite repeated calls and waiting for considerable time.

Let court notice be issued to the petitioner as well as his counsel for **09.01.2018**.

(Satish Kumar)

ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,

25.07.2017