

LAC No. 434/16
06.02.2019

Present: None for LRs of deceased petitioner.

Sh. Vinay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for Union of India.

Ms. Renu Gupta, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

Sh. C. L. Meena, Kanoongo LAC (NW).

Affidavit, as directed by the Court, not filed.

In the interest of justice, one more opportunity is granted subject to cost of Rs.1,000/-.

Let affidavit be filed within two weeks from today.

Put up for arguments and disposal of the pending application on 01.05.2019.

(Mukesh Kumar Gupta)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
06.02.2019