

02.08.2022

Present: Sh. Rajiv Dahiya, Counsel for the Petitioners.
Sh. Vinay Kumar, Counsel for R1.
Sh. S.S. Mittal, Counsel for R2.
Sh. Kunj Bihari, ASO for LAC (N/W).

It is stated on behalf of the LAC concerned that the LR verification reports as were ordered on 15.01.2020 are awaited from the concerned corners.

To come up for filing of the aforesaid report on 01.11.2022.

(Sidharth Mathur)
ADJ-1+MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
(R) 02.08.2022