

1

LAC No. 2017A/2012 434/16

LAKHI RAM (202005-06) Vs. UNION OF INDIA (MOHD.
PUR MAJRI)

08.01.2024

Present: Sh. Rajiv Dahiya, Ld. counsel for LRs Jaswant
Singh.

Sh. S S Mittal, Ld. counsel for DDA.

Sh. Pawan Kumar, Ld. counsel for UOI(through VC)

Let death verification report of the deceased be
called for NDOH.

Put up on 14.02.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
08.01.2024