

1

LAC 2017A/2012 434/16

LAKHI RAM (202005-06) Vs. UNION OF INDIA (MOHD. PUR
MAJRI)

13.05.2025

Present : Sh. Pushkar Sharma, Ld. counsel for LR's of Lakhi
Ram.

Sh. S S Mittal, Ld. counsel for R2/DDA.

PF not filed.

Let previous order be complied with afresh for
NDOH.

Put up for appointment of bailiff before Ld. ACJ for
23.05.2025.

Put up before this Court on 03.06.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
13.05.2025