

1 LAC 2017A-2012 434-16

LAKHI RAM (202005-06) Vs. UNION OF INDIA (MOHD. PUR
MAJRI)

22.07.2025

Present: None for petitioners.
Sh. S S Mittal ,ld. counsel for R2/DDA.
Sh. Pawan Kumar, ld. counsel for UOI through VC.

The details of LR's of Ram Kishan is not filed by Tehsildar,
Kharkhoda. Warrants not issued as directed on last date of hearing.

Issue fresh warrants of attachment against Tehsildar
Kharkhoda, Haryana through ld. District Judge, Sonapat, Haryana for the
next date of hearing.

List on 18.08.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
22.07.2025