

1 LAC 2017A/2012 434/16
LAKHI RAM (202005-06) Vs. UNION OF INDIA
(MOHD. PUR MAJRI)

PARCHA YADASHT

09.01.2026

Present: Sh. Rajeev Dahiya, Ld. Counsel for petitioner (through VC).
Sh. Pawan Kumar, Ld. Counsel for UOI (through VC).
Sh. S. S. Mittal, Ld. Counsel for DDA (through VC).

Parcha Yadasht filed. File is not traced. Ahlmad is directed to trace out the file immediately.

Report from Tehsildar Kharkhoda is not received despite directions. Issue show cause notice to Tehsildar Kharkhoda to explain why the report has not been filed, for NDOH.

List on 20.02.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
09.01.2026